TABLE
FORTY
EnREE

Available Weekdays from 6:30am to 10:00pm

Available Weekends and Public Holidays from 7:00am to 10:30am

FAVOURITES

FREE RANGE EGGS (2) YOUR WAY (V)
Grilled Sourdough Bread

SCRAMBLED EGGS (2), ON SOURDOUGH
Feta, Bacon, Herbs, Green Leaf, Walnuts
and Truffle Oil

AVOCADO, SOURDOUGH, TOMATO (V)
Leafy Greens and Herbs, Greek Cheese, Bush Spice,
Blend, Tree Nuts and Glazed Balsamic and Beetroot

SOURDOUGH TOASTIE
Smoked Ham, Swiss cheese, Tomato
and Truffle Mayo

GRILLED SOURDOUGH SANDWICH
Bacon and Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Leafy Greens
and homemade BBQ Sauce

BACON AND EGGS BENNY ON TOAST
Leafy Greens and Fresh Herbs, gratinated
with Hollandaise

BOWLS

ORGANIC GRANOLA (V)
Passionfruit Yoghurt, Chia, Coconut Flakes, Fresh
and Frozen Seasonal Fruits, and Tree Nuts

SOUTH EAST ASIAN RICE BOWL (V)
Vegetable Brown Fried Rice topped with Fried Egg,
Fresh and Steamed Greens and Herbs,

house made Sambal and Local Lime

DARK RYE AND CHIA HOUSE PUDDING (V)
Rosemary Maple, Dolce de Leche, Fresh and Frozen
Berries, Coconut Shave, and Tree Nuts

MOROCCAN BRAISED BEANS (V)
Gratinated Eggs and Grilled Sourdough

FALAFEL AND POACHED EGG SALAD (V)
Yoghurt, Seasonal Greens, Sourdough Croutons,
Dukkha, Toasted Almonds, and Local Lime

$8.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$19.00

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

$15.00

$18.00

BREAKFAST MENU

SPECIALTY

STEAK, BACON AND EGG ON TOAST $25.00
Hollandaise, Spinach, Tomato

and Caramelized Onions

TABLE FORTY THREE BREAKFAST $22.00

Bacon, and Egg (2) your way, Hash Brown,
Grilled Tomato, Sourdough and
Grilled Portobello

SIDES

BAKED PASTRIES (1 CROISSANT + 2 DANISH) (V) $9.00
GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM (V) $8.00
HOUSE BRAISED BEANS (V) $3.00
HASH BROWN (2) (V) $5.00
GRILLED TOMATO (V) $3.00
HALF CHEEK AVOCADO WITH DUKKAH (V) $5.00
EGGS (2) (V) $5.00
TOASTED SOURDOUGH (extra) (V) $2.00
KIDS

TOASTED BANANA BREAD WITH BUTTER (V) $7.00
BACON AND EGGS MUFFIN $9.00
KIDS CEREAL BOWL SERVED WITH MILK (V) $7.00
VEGEMITE ON TOAST (V) $5.00
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (V) $7.00
COFFEES

SMALL $4.50 MEDIUM $5.00 LARGE $6.00

Short Black, Piccolo, Macchiato, Cappuccino,
Cafe Latte, Flat White, Long Black, Mocha,
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

PLEASE ASK OUR TEAM FOR YOUR FOOD DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

@ @tablefortythree

All prices in Australian dollars & include G.S.T.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne iliness.



