

BREAKFAST MENU

Available Weekdays from 6:30am to 10:00pm Available Weekends and Public Holidays from 7:00am to 10:30am

FAVOURITES		SPECIALTY	
FREE RANGE EGGS (2) YOUR WAY (V) Grilled Sourdough Bread	\$8.00	STEAK, BACON AND EGG ON TOAST Hollandaise, Spinach, Tomato and Caramelized Onions	\$25.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS (2), ON SOURDOUGH Feta, Bacon, Herbs, Green Leaf, Walnuts and Truffle Oil	\$15.00	TABLE FORTY THREE BREAKFAST Bacon, and Egg (2) your way, Hash Brown,	\$22.00
AVOCADO, SOURDOUGH, TOMATO (V) Leafy Greens and Herbs, Greek Cheese, Bush Spice, Blend, Tree Nuts and Glazed Balsamic and Beetroot	\$15.00	Grilled Tomato, Sourdough and Grilled Portobello	
,		SIDES	
SOURDOUGH TOASTIE Smoked Ham, Swiss cheese, Tomato	\$15.00	BAKED PASTRIES (1 CROISSANT + 2 DANISH) (V)	\$9.00
and Truffle Mayo		GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM (V)	\$8.00
GRILLED SOURDOUGH SANDWICH Bacon and Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Leafy Greens and homemade BBQ Sauce	\$15.00	HOUSE BRAISED BEANS (V)	\$3.00
		HASH BROWN (2) (V)	\$5.00
BACON AND EGGS BENNY ON TOAST Leafy Greens and Fresh Herbs, gratinated with Hollandaise	\$19.00	GRILLED TOMATO (V)	\$3.00
		HALF CHEEK AVOCADO WITH DUKKAH (V)	\$5.00
		EGGS (2) (V)	\$5.00
BOWLS		TOASTED SOURDOUGH (extra) (V)	\$2.00
ORGANIC GRANOLA (V) Passionfruit Yoghurt, Chia, Coconut Flakes, Fresh and Frozen Seasonal Fruits, and Tree Nuts	\$12.00	KIDS	
		TOASTED BANANA BREAD WITH BUTTER (V)	\$7.00
SOUTH EAST ASIAN RICE BOWL (V) Vegetable Brown Fried Rice topped with Fried Egg, Fresh and Steamed Greens and Herbs, house made Sambal and Local Lime	\$18.00	BACON AND EGGS MUFFIN	\$9.00
		KIDS CEREAL BOWL SERVED WITH MILK (V)	\$7.00
		VEGEMITE ON TOAST (V)	\$5.00
DARK RYE AND CHIA HOUSE PUDDING (V) Rosemary Maple, Dolce de Leche, Fresh and Frozen Berries, Coconut Shave, and Tree Nuts	\$18.00	SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (V)	\$7.00
		COFFEES	
MOROCCAN BRAISED BEANS (V) Gratinated Eggs and Grilled Sourdough	\$15.00	SMALL \$4.50 MEDIUM \$5.00 LARGE	\$6.00
FALAFEL AND POACHED EGG SALAD (V) Yoghurt, Seasonal Greens, Sourdough Croutons, Dukkha, Toasted Almonds, and Local Lime	\$18.00	Short Black, Piccolo, Macchiato, Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Flat White, Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte	

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

PLEASE ASK OUR TEAM FOR YOUR FOOD DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



